Electro-Voice | X2i-212
X2i-212
▪ 2-Way bi-amp line-array element with 12"
neodymium woofer and high-output three-inch
compression drivers
▪ Compact, install-friendly design with hard mounting
points and optional rigging kit
▪ EV transducers and proprietary acoustic lenses

2Maximum two elements in parallel per channel.
3Maximum three elements in parallel per channel.
Ordering information
X2I-212/120-FGB X2i 12" 120° Install array black FG
X2i compact 2-way 1 x 12-inch 120° line array,
weatherized, black
Order number X2I-212/120-FGB
X2I-212/120-B X2i 12" 120° Install array black
X2i compact 2-way 1 x 12-inch 120° line array, indoor,
black
Order number X2I-212/120-B
X2I-212/120-FGW X2i 12" 120° Install array white FG
X2i compact 2-way 1 x 12-inch 120° line array,
weatherized, white
Order number X2I-212/120-FGW
X2I-212/120-W X2i 12" 120° Install array white
X2i compact 2-way 1 x 12-inch 120° line array, indoor,
white
Order number X2I-212/120-W
X2I-212/90-B X2i 12" 90° Install array black
X2i compact 2-way 1 x 12-inch 90° line array, indoor,
black
Order number X2I-212/90-B
X2I-212/90-W X2i 12" 90° Install array white
X2i compact 2-way 1 x 12-inch 90° line array, indoor,
white
Order number X2I-212/90-W
X2I-212/90-FGB X2i 12" 90° Install array black FG
X2i compact 2-way 1 x 12-inch 90° line array,
weatherized, black
Order number X2I-212/90-FGB
X2I-212/90-FGW X2i 12" 90° Install array white FG
X2i compact 2-way 1 x 12-inch 90° line array,
weatherized, white
Order number X2I-212/90-FGW
4 | X2i-212